
Ekushey Bhaban Program-Progress (Ver-3.0)

as of 02/02/11

Dates
Start: 25/01/10 Finish: 19/09/12
Baseline Start: NA Baseline Finish: NA
Actual Start: 25/01/10 Actual Finish: NA
Start Variance: 0 d Finish Variance: 0 d

Duration
Scheduled: 927.86 d Remaining: 760.95 d
Baseline: 0 d? Actual: 166.91 d
Variance: 927.86 d Percent Complete: 18%

Work
Scheduled: 0 hrs Remaining: 0 hrs
Baseline: 0 hrs Actual: 0 hrs
Variance: 0 hrs Percent Complete: 0%

Costs
Scheduled: Tk40,294,879.77 Remaining: Tk14,370,265.01
Baseline: Tk0.00 Actual: Tk25,924,614.76
Variance: Tk40,294,879.77

Task Status Resource Status
Tasks not yet started: 1068 Work Resources: 0
Tasks in progress: 44 Overallocated Work Resources: 0
Tasks completed: 142 Material Resources: 31
Total Tasks: 1254 Total Resources: 31



Sl. Task Name Baseline
Finish

Duration Start Finish % Complete ID Predecessors

1 EKUSHEY BHABAN 12/09/12 927.86 d 25/01/10 19/09/12 18% 1
1.1 PRELIMINARIES 21/08/12 911.86 d 25/01/10 28/08/12 87% 2
1.1.7 DEMOBILIZATION 21/08/12 78 d 07/06/12 28/08/12 0% 47

ID Successor Name Type Lag
1253 LAND SCAPING FF 15 d

1.2 SUB-STRUCTURE 13/05/11 380.86 d 18/04/10 18/05/11 62% 51
1.2.2 PART-2 12/05/11 220.86 d 02/10/10 18/05/11 54% 58
1.2.2.3 BASEMENT-3 24/03/11 50.69 d 20/12/10 08/02/11 55% 144
1.2.2.3.1 LIFT-1 03/03/11 39.69 d 20/12/10 28/01/11 83% 145
1.2.2.3.1.1 Retaining Wall 23/02/11 34 d 20/12/10 23/01/11 98% 146
1.2.2.3.1.1.6 Conreting 22/02/11 2 d 19/01/11 21/01/11 98% 152 151FS+1 d

ID Successor Name Type Lag
153 De-shuttering FF 2 d
191 Brick Wall FF 2 d

1.2.2.3.2 LIFT-2 24/03/11 24.69 d 15/01/11 08/02/11 11% 189
1.2.2.3.2.1 Retaining Wall 17/03/11 13 d 15/01/11 28/01/11 24% 190

ID Successor Name Type Lag
218 Form Work FS 0 d

1.2.2.3.2.1.1 Brick Wall 05/03/11 8 d 15/01/11 23/01/11 50% 191 152FF+2 d
ID Successor Name Type Lag
192 Plaster FF 0 d
193 Water Proofing FF 0 d

1.2.2.3.2.1.2 Plaster 06/03/11 0 d 23/01/11 23/01/11 0% 192 191FF
1.2.2.4 BASEMENT-2 17/04/11 51 d 28/01/11 20/03/11 9% 223
1.2.2.5 BASEMENT-1 12/05/11 82 d 25/02/11 18/05/11 0% 292
1.3 SUPER STRUCTURE 02/06/12 370 d 18/05/11 07/06/12 0% 361
1.3.1 GROUND FLOOR 07/06/11 25 d 18/05/11 12/06/11 0% 362
1.3.2 1ST FLOOR 02/07/11 25 d 12/06/11 07/07/11 0% 401
1.3.3 2ND FLOOR 27/07/11 25 d 07/07/11 01/08/11 0% 440
1.3.4 3RD FLOOR 21/08/11 25 d 01/08/11 03/09/11 0% 479
1.3.5 4TH FLOOR 23/09/11 25 d 03/09/11 28/09/11 0% 518
1.3.6 5TH FLOOR 18/10/11 25 d 28/09/11 23/10/11 0% 557

ID Successor Name Type Lag
44 Installation FS 0 d

1.3.7 6TH FLOOR 20/11/11 25 d 23/10/11 25/11/11 0% 596
1.3.8 7TH FLOOR 15/12/11 25 d 25/11/11 20/12/11 0% 635
1.3.9 8TH FLOOR 09/01/12 25 d 20/12/11 14/01/12 0% 674
1.3.10 9TH FLOOR 03/02/12 25 d 14/01/12 08/02/12 0% 713
1.3.11 10TH FLOOR 28/02/12 25 d 08/02/12 04/03/12 0% 752
1.3.12 11TH FLOOR 24/03/12 25 d 04/03/12 29/03/12 0% 791
1.3.13 12TH FLOOR 18/04/12 25 d 29/03/12 23/04/12 0% 830
1.3.14 13TH FLOOR 13/05/12 25 d 23/04/12 18/05/12 0% 869
1.3.15 MACHINE FLOOR 02/06/12 20 d 18/05/12 07/06/12 0% 908
1.4 FINISHING WORK 02/08/12 509 d 01/03/11 07/08/12 0% 941

ID Successor Name Type Lag
49 Dismatle Lifting Hoist FS 0 d

1.4.18 MACHINE FLOOR 02/08/12 40 d 28/06/12 07/08/12 0% 1205
1.8 LAND SCAPING 11/09/12 60 d 10/07/12 18/09/12 0% 1253 1246FF+15 d,47FF+15 d

ID Successor Name Type Lag
1254 PROJECT COMPLETE FS 0 d

1.9 PROJECT COMPLETE 12/09/12 1 d 18/09/12 19/09/12 0% 1254 1253

Critical Tasks as of 31/01/11
Ekushey Bhaban Program-Progress (Ver-3.0)
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Sl. Task Name Baseline
Finish

Duration Start Finish % Complete ID Predecessors

1.2.2.3.1.6.1 Form Work 26/02/11 1 d 22/01/11 22/01/11 0% 181 177FF
ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish

5 MS Rod - Grade 60 2.48 ton 2.48 ton 0 d 22/01/11 22/01/11

1.2.2.3.2.1.3 Water Proofing 13/03/11 1 d 22/01/11 23/01/11 0% 193 191FF
1.2.2.3.2.1.4 Re-bar Work 14/03/11 2 d 22/01/11 24/01/11 0% 194 193FF+1 d
1.2.2.3.1.6.2 Re-Bar 27/02/11 1 d 23/01/11 23/01/11 0% 182 181
1.2.2.3.2.1.2 Plaster 06/03/11 0 d 23/01/11 23/01/11 0% 192 191FF
1.2.2.3.2.1.5 Form Work 15/03/11 2 d 23/01/11 25/01/11 0% 195 194FF+1 d

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
26 Polythene (0.2mm thick) 2,263.2 sft 2,263.2 sft 0 d 23/01/11 25/01/11

1.2.2.3.2.2.1 Form Work 06/03/11 2 d 23/01/11 25/01/11 0% 199 167
1.2.2.3.1.2.2.3 Concrete 17/02/11 1 d 24/01/11 24/01/11 0% 163 162FF+1 d

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
22 Readymix Concrete-4500 psi 1,820.77 cft 1,820.77 cft 0 d 24/01/11 24/01/11

1.2.2.3.2.1.6 Conreting 16/03/11 2 d 24/01/11 26/01/11 0% 196 195FF+1 d
ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
22 Readymix Concrete-4500 psi 2,097.08 cft 2,097.08 cft 0 d 24/01/11 26/01/11
24 Water Stopper-6" Width 1,000 rft 1,000 rft 0 d 24/01/11 26/01/11

1.2.2.3.2.2.3 Concrete 07/03/11 2 d 24/01/11 26/01/11 0% 201 199FF+1 d
ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
22 Readymix Concrete-4500 psi 565.39 cft 565.39 cft 0 d 24/01/11 26/01/11

1.2.2.3.2.4.1.1 Brick Work 04/03/11 1 d 25/01/11 25/01/11 0% 210 179
1.2.2.3.2.3.2 Form Work 07/03/11 3 d 25/01/11 28/01/11 0% 205 204FF+1 d
1.2.2.3.2.4.1.2 Form Work 05/03/11 1 d 26/01/11 26/01/11 0% 211 210FF+1 d
1.2.2.3.2.1.7 De-shuttering 17/03/11 2 d 26/01/11 28/01/11 0% 197 196FF+2 d
1.2.2.3.2.2.4 De-shuttering 08/03/11 2 d 26/01/11 28/01/11 0% 202 201FF+2 d
1.2.2.3.2.3.3 Concrete 08/03/11 3 d 26/01/11 29/01/11 0% 206 205FF+1 d

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
22 Readymix Concrete-4500 psi 409.19 cft 409.19 cft 0 d 26/01/11 29/01/11

1.2.2.3.2.4.1.3 Re-bar Work 06/03/11 1 d 27/01/11 27/01/11 0% 212 211FF+1 d
1.2.2.3.1.7.1 Form Work 26/02/11 0 d 27/01/11 27/01/11 0% 184 169,164,153

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
5 MS Rod - Grade 60 0 ton 0 ton 0 d 27/01/11 27/01/11

1.2.2.3.1.7.2 Re-bar 28/03/11 0 d 27/01/11 27/01/11 0% 185 184FF
1.2.2.3.1.7.3 MEP Work 01/03/11 0 d 27/01/11 27/01/11 0% 186 185FF
1.2.2.3.1.7.4 Inspection 02/03/11 0 d 27/01/11 27/01/11 0% 187 186FF
1.2.2.3.1.7.5 Concrete 03/03/11 1 d 27/01/11 28/01/11 0% 188 187

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
4 Filling Sand 1 cft 1 cft 0 d 27/01/11 28/01/11

23 Readymix Concrete-3500 psi 1 cft 1 cft 0 d 27/01/11 28/01/11
29 Structural Work-B2 Slab 1 sft 1 sft 0 d 27/01/11 28/01/11

1.2.2.3.2.3.4 De-shuttering 09/03/11 3 d 28/01/11 31/01/11 0% 207 206FF+2 d
1.2.2.3.2.5.1 Form Work 04/03/11 1 d 28/01/11 29/01/11 0% 214 188FF+1 d
1.2.2.3.2.5.2 Re-Bar 05/03/11 1 d 29/01/11 30/01/11 0% 215 214FF+1 d
1.2.2.3.2.5.3 Concrete 06/03/11 1 d 30/01/11 31/01/11 0% 216 215FF+1 d
1.2.2.3.2.6.1 Form Work 19/03/11 2 d 31/01/11 02/02/11 0% 218 190,198,203,208
1.2.2.3.2.6.2 Re-bar 21/03/11 3 d 02/02/11 05/02/11 0% 219 218FF+3 d
1.2.2.3.2.6.3 MEP Work 22/03/11 1 d 05/02/11 06/02/11 0% 220 219
1.2.2.3.2.6.4 Inspection 23/03/11 1 d 06/02/11 07/02/11 0% 221 220
1.2.2.3.2.6.5 Concrete 24/03/11 1 d 07/02/11 08/02/11 0% 222 221

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
4 Filling Sand 2,000 cft 2,000 cft 0 d 07/02/11 08/02/11

23 Readymix Concrete-3500 psi 2,665.53 cft 2,665.53 cft 0 d 07/02/11 08/02/11
29 Structural Work-B2 Slab 4,032 sft 4,032 sft 0 d 07/02/11 08/02/11

1.6.1 PLASTER REPAIR 16/06/12 15 d 06/06/12 21/06/12 0% 1248 929
1.7 CLOSING SLAB AFTER TC DISMANTLING 04/07/12 30 d 09/06/12 09/07/12 0% 1252 48
1.6.2 CURTAIN WALL 31/07/12 45 d 21/06/12 05/08/12 0% 1249 1248
1.6.3 TITANIUM 01/07/12 15 d 21/06/12 06/07/12 0% 1250 1248
1.8 LAND SCAPING 11/09/12 60 d 10/07/12 18/09/12 0% 1253 1246FF+15 d,47FF+15 d
1.6.4 LOUVER FIXING 07/08/12 7 d 05/08/12 12/08/12 0% 1251 1249
1.9 PROJECT COMPLETE 12/09/12 1 d 18/09/12 19/09/12 0% 1254 1253

Unstarted Tasks as of 31/01/11
Ekushey Bhaban Program-Progress (Ver-3.0)
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Sl. Task Name Baseline Duration Start Finish % Complete ID Predecessors

January 2011
1.2.2.3.1.4.1 Re-Bar Work 10/02/11 3 d 20/12/10 22/01/11 65% 170 99

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
5 MS Rod - Grade 60 5.15 ton 5.15 ton 0 d 20/12/10 22/01/11

1.2.2.3.1.1.3 Water Proofing 17/02/11 3 d 04/01/11 07/01/11 98% 149 147
1.2.2.3.1.1.4 Re-bar Work 20/02/11 6 d 07/01/11 13/01/11 98% 150 149
1.2.2.3.1.1.5 Form Work 21/02/11 5 d 13/01/11 18/01/11 98% 151 150

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
26 Polythene (0.2mm thick) 1 sft 1 sft 0 d 13/01/11 18/01/11

1.2.2.3.2.1.1 Brick Wall 05/03/11 8 d 15/01/11 23/01/11 50% 191 152FF+2 d
ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish

1 Cement 1 bag 1 bag 0 d 15/01/11 23/01/11
2 Local Sand 1 cft 1 cft 0 d 15/01/11 23/01/11
3 Brick 1 nos 1 nos 0 d 15/01/11 23/01/11

1.2.2.3.1.3.2 Form Work 11/02/11 3 d 17/01/11 20/01/11 85% 166 165
1.2.2.3.1.1.6 Conreting 22/02/11 2 d 19/01/11 21/01/11 98% 152 151FS+1 d

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
22 Readymix Concrete-4500 psi 2,097.08 cft 2,097.08 cft 0 d 19/01/11 21/01/11
24 Water Stopper-6" Width 1,000 rft 1,000 rft 0 d 19/01/11 21/01/11
27 Bonding Chemical 1.87 L 1.87 L 0 d 19/01/11 21/01/11

1.2.2.3.1.3.3 Concrete 13/02/11 3 d 20/01/11 23/01/11 85% 167 166
ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
22 Readymix Concrete-4500 psi 565.39 cft 565.39 cft 0 d 20/01/11 23/01/11

1.2.2.3.1.2.2.1 Form Work 15/02/11 2 d 21/01/11 22/01/11 90% 161 158
1.2.2.3.1.4.2 Form Work 13/02/11 3 d 21/01/11 24/01/11 20% 171 170FF+2 d
1.2.2.3.1.2.2.2 Re-bar Work 16/02/11 2 d 22/01/11 23/01/11 80% 162 161FF+1 d
1.2.2.3.1.5.1.2 Form Work 09/02/11 1 d 22/01/11 22/01/11 60% 177 176

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
5 MS Rod - Grade 60 2.79 ton 2.79 ton 0 d 22/01/11 22/01/11

1.2.2.3.1.1.7 De-shuttering 23/02/11 1 d 22/01/11 23/01/11 70% 153 152FF+2 d
1.2.2.3.1.5.1.3 Re-bar Work 10/02/11 1 d 23/01/11 23/01/11 60% 178 177
1.2.2.3.1.3.4 De-shuttering 15/02/11 2 d 23/01/11 25/01/11 60% 168 167FF+2 d
1.2.2.3.2.2.2 Re-Bar Work 05/03/11 1 d 23/01/11 24/01/11 35% 200 167
1.2.2.3.1.4.3 Concrete 16/02/11 2 d 23/01/11 25/01/11 20% 172 171FF+1 d

ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
22 Readymix Concrete-4500 psi 409.19 cft 409.19 cft 0 d 23/01/11 25/01/11

1.2.2.3.1.5.1.4 Concrete 11/02/11 1 d 24/01/11 24/01/11 54% 179 178
ID Resource Name Units Work Delay Start Finish
23 Readymix Concrete-3500 psi 121.06 cft 121.06 cft 0 d 24/01/11 24/01/11

1.2.2.3.2.3.1 Re-Bar Work 06/03/11 3 d 24/01/11 27/01/11 30% 204 172FF+2 d

Tasks In Progress as of 31/01/11
Ekushey Bhaban Program-Progress (Ver-3.0)
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Sl. Task Name Baseline
Finish

Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 EKUSHEY BHABAN 12/09/12 927.86 d 25/01/10 19/09/12 17%
1.1 PRELIMINARIES 21/08/12 911.86 d 25/01/10 28/08/12 87%
1.1.1 MOBILIZATION-1-TEMPORARY OFFICE-S 16/04/10 82 d 25/01/10 16/04/10 100%
1.1.2 MOBILIZATION-2 -INFRASTRUCTURE 25/08/10 15 d 11/08/10 25/08/10 100%
1.1.3 MOBILIZATION-3-GENERATOR & TOWER 30/08/10 33 d 29/07/10 30/08/10 100%
1.1.4 PREPARATION FOR STRUCTURAL CONS 31/12/10 115 d 21/08/10 28/12/10 100%
1.1.5 MOBILIZATION-4-TOWER CRANE 25/10/11 32 d 28/09/11 30/10/11 0%
1.1.6 MOBILIZATION-5-LIFTING HOIST 24/05/12 7 d 22/05/12 29/05/12 0%
1.1.7 DEMOBILIZATION 21/08/12 78 d 07/06/12 28/08/12 0%
1.2 SUB-STRUCTURE 13/05/11 380.86 d 18/04/10 18/05/11 57%
1.2.1 PART-1 15/08/10 120 d 18/04/10 15/08/10 100%
1.2.2 PART-2 12/05/11 220.86 d 02/10/10 18/05/11 47%
1.2.2.1 EXCAVATION 31/12/10 57 d 02/10/10 05/12/10 100%
1.2.2.2 Mat Foundation 07/02/11 39.17 d 03/11/10 20/12/10 100%
1.2.2.3 BASEMENT-3 24/03/11 50.69 d 20/12/10 08/02/11 29%
1.2.2.3.1 LIFT-1 03/03/11 39.69 d 20/12/10 28/01/11 41%
1.2.2.3.1.1 Retaining Wall 23/02/11 34 d 20/12/10 23/01/11 67%
1.2.2.3.1.1.1 Brick Wall 09/02/11 15 d 20/12/10 04/01/11 97%
1.2.2.3.1.1.2 Plaster 10/02/11 1 d 03/01/11 04/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.1.3 Water Proofing 17/02/11 3 d 04/01/11 07/01/11 55%
1.2.2.3.1.1.4 Re-bar Work 20/02/11 6 d 07/01/11 13/01/11 45%
1.2.2.3.1.1.5 Form Work 21/02/11 5 d 13/01/11 18/01/11 45%
1.2.2.3.1.1.6 Conreting 22/02/11 2 d 19/01/11 21/01/11 40%
1.2.2.3.1.1.7 De-shuttering 23/02/11 1 d 22/01/11 23/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.2 Water Reservoir 17/02/11 14 d 11/01/11 24/01/11 40%
1.2.2.3.1.2.1 Vertical Wall 13/02/11 11 d 11/01/11 21/01/11 59%
1.2.2.3.1.2.1.1 Re-bar Work 10/02/11 3 d 11/01/11 13/01/11 97%
1.2.2.3.1.2.1.2 Form Work 11/02/11 3 d 14/01/11 16/01/11 73%
1.2.2.3.1.2.1.3 Concrete 12/02/11 3 d 17/01/11 19/01/11 45%
1.2.2.3.1.2.1.4 De Shuttering 13/02/11 2 d 20/01/11 21/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.2.2 Top Slab 17/02/11 4 d 21/01/11 24/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.2.2.1 Form Work 15/02/11 2 d 21/01/11 22/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.2.2.2 Re-bar Work 16/02/11 2 d 22/01/11 23/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.2.2.3 Concrete 17/02/11 1 d 24/01/11 24/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.3 Column 15/02/11 13 d 12/01/11 25/01/11 22%
1.2.2.3.1.3.1 Re-Bar Work 09/02/11 5 d 12/01/11 17/01/11 45%
1.2.2.3.1.3.2 Form Work 11/02/11 3 d 17/01/11 20/01/11 20%
1.2.2.3.1.3.3 Concrete 13/02/11 3 d 20/01/11 23/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.3.4 De-shuttering 15/02/11 2 d 23/01/11 25/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.4 Shear Wall 19/02/11 38.69 d 20/12/10 27/01/11 16%
1.2.2.3.1.4.1 Re-Bar Work 10/02/11 3 d 20/12/10 22/01/11 43%
1.2.2.3.1.4.2 Form Work 13/02/11 3 d 21/01/11 24/01/11 10%
1.2.2.3.1.4.3 Concrete 16/02/11 2 d 23/01/11 25/01/11 10%
1.2.2.3.1.4.4 De-shuttering 19/02/11 3 d 24/01/11 27/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.5 Stair - 1 11/02/11 4 d 21/01/11 24/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.5.1 1st Flight 11/02/11 4 d 21/01/11 24/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.5.1.1 Brick Work 08/02/11 1 d 21/01/11 21/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.5.1.2 Form Work 09/02/11 1 d 22/01/11 22/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.5.1.3 Re-bar Work 10/02/11 1 d 23/01/11 23/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.5.1.4 Concrete 11/02/11 1 d 24/01/11 24/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.6 Ramp 27/02/11 2 d 22/01/11 23/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.6.1 Form Work 26/02/11 1 d 22/01/11 22/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.6.2 Re-Bar 27/02/11 1 d 23/01/11 23/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.7 Roof Slab 03/03/11 1 d 27/01/11 28/01/11 0%

25/09 02/10 0

Daily Work Progress of Ekushey Bhaban

Project Engineer Project Incharge



Sl. Task Name Baseline
Finish

Duration Start Finish % Complete

1.2.2.3.1.7.1 Form Work 26/02/11 0 d 27/01/11 27/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.7.2 Re-bar 28/03/11 0 d 27/01/11 27/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.7.3 MEP Work 01/03/11 0 d 27/01/11 27/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.7.4 Inspection 02/03/11 0 d 27/01/11 27/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.1.7.5 Concrete 03/03/11 1 d 27/01/11 28/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2 LIFT-2 24/03/11 24.69 d 15/01/11 08/02/11 9%
1.2.2.3.2.1 Retaining Wall 17/03/11 13 d 15/01/11 28/01/11 21%
1.2.2.3.2.1.1 Brick Wall 05/03/11 8 d 15/01/11 23/01/11 45%
1.2.2.3.2.1.2 Plaster 06/03/11 0 d 23/01/11 23/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.1.3 Water Proofing 13/03/11 1 d 22/01/11 23/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.1.4 Re-bar Work 14/03/11 2 d 22/01/11 24/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.1.5 Form Work 15/03/11 2 d 23/01/11 25/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.1.6 Conreting 16/03/11 2 d 24/01/11 26/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.1.7 De-shuttering 17/03/11 2 d 26/01/11 28/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.2 Column 08/03/11 5 d 23/01/11 28/01/11 4%
1.2.2.3.2.2.1 Form Work 06/03/11 2 d 23/01/11 25/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.2.2 Re-Bar Work 05/03/11 1 d 23/01/11 24/01/11 28%
1.2.2.3.2.2.3 Concrete 07/03/11 2 d 24/01/11 26/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.2.4 De-shuttering 08/03/11 2 d 26/01/11 28/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.3 Shear Wall 09/03/11 7 d 24/01/11 31/01/11 6%
1.2.2.3.2.3.1 Re-Bar Work 06/03/11 3 d 24/01/11 27/01/11 22%
1.2.2.3.2.3.2 Form Work 07/03/11 3 d 25/01/11 28/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.3.3 Concrete 08/03/11 3 d 26/01/11 29/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.3.4 De-shuttering 09/03/11 3 d 28/01/11 31/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.4 Stair - 1 06/03/11 3 d 25/01/11 27/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.4.1 2nd Flight 06/03/11 3 d 25/01/11 27/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.4.1.1 Brick Work 04/03/11 1 d 25/01/11 25/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.4.1.2 Form Work 05/03/11 1 d 26/01/11 26/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.4.1.3 Re-bar Work 06/03/11 1 d 27/01/11 27/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.5 Ramp 06/03/11 3 d 28/01/11 31/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.5.1 Form Work 04/03/11 1 d 28/01/11 29/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.5.2 Re-Bar 05/03/11 1 d 29/01/11 30/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.5.3 Concrete 06/03/11 1 d 30/01/11 31/01/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.6 Roof Slab 24/03/11 8 d 31/01/11 08/02/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.6.1 Form Work 19/03/11 2 d 31/01/11 02/02/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.6.2 Re-bar 21/03/11 3 d 02/02/11 05/02/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.6.3 MEP Work 22/03/11 1 d 05/02/11 06/02/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.6.4 Inspection 23/03/11 1 d 06/02/11 07/02/11 0%
1.2.2.3.2.6.5 Concrete 24/03/11 1 d 07/02/11 08/02/11 0%
1.2.2.4 BASEMENT-2 17/04/11 51 d 28/01/11 20/03/11 0%
1.2.2.5 BASEMENT-1 12/05/11 82 d 25/02/11 18/05/11 0%
1.3 SUPER STRUCTURE 02/06/12 370 d 18/05/11 07/06/12 0%
1.3.1 GROUND FLOOR 07/06/11 25 d 18/05/11 12/06/11 0%
1.3.2 1ST FLOOR 02/07/11 25 d 12/06/11 07/07/11 0%
1.3.3 2ND FLOOR 27/07/11 25 d 07/07/11 01/08/11 0%
1.3.4 3RD FLOOR 21/08/11 25 d 01/08/11 03/09/11 0%
1.3.5 4TH FLOOR 23/09/11 25 d 03/09/11 28/09/11 0%
1.3.6 5TH FLOOR 18/10/11 25 d 28/09/11 23/10/11 0%
1.3.7 6TH FLOOR 20/11/11 25 d 23/10/11 25/11/11 0%
1.3.8 7TH FLOOR 15/12/11 25 d 25/11/11 20/12/11 0%
1.3.9 8TH FLOOR 09/01/12 25 d 20/12/11 14/01/12 0%
1.3.10 9TH FLOOR 03/02/12 25 d 14/01/12 08/02/12 0%
1.3.11 10TH FLOOR 28/02/12 25 d 08/02/12 04/03/12 0%
1.3.12 11TH FLOOR 24/03/12 25 d 04/03/12 29/03/12 0%
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Daily Work Progress of Ekushey Bhaban

Project Engineer Project Incharge
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